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THOMAS GARY M/THOMAS PATRICIA B
723 SW GABRIEL PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-4S-16-02783-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6416.00 1.00/

05/16/2023 MLU

08/02/2023 KS 76.31 362,895 0 0 362,895

STANDARD
3

280,038
7,300

362,895
650,233
127,030
523,203

13 HX HB 523,203
0

650,233
0

653,734

1421/1003 10/08/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY M & PATRICIA B T

GARY M & PATRICIA B

1419/1334 6/02/2020 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SADIE KAY THOMAS & ET

GARY THOMAS
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22277 SFR 505 09/02/2004

HX Base Yr

723 SW GABRIEL PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,178 143.5030 160.72 350,048 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1764

BAS 1,764 100 1,764 226,808

FOP 72 30 22 2,829

FOP 168 30 50 6,429

FOP 304 30 91 11,701

FST 456 55 251 32,273

2,764 2,178 280,038

BAS= N30 FOP= N8 W38 S8 E38$ W38 S30 E13 S12 W6 S20 FOP= S8
E21 N8 W21$ E24 N20 FOP= N12 W6 S12 E6$ W6 N12 E13$ PTR= N40
E30 FST=  N12 W38 S12 E38$ S40 W30$.

BAS 30

38

30

13

12

6

20

24

20

6

12

13

FOP 8

38

8

38

FOP8

21

8

21

FOP12

6

12

6

FST 12

38

12

38

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,900

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

6 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

7,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 39.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 195,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 37.31 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 5,000.00 4,500.00 167,895


